1-800-343-4048 www.parker.com/balston
Vacuum Pump Exhaust Filters
Balston Vacuump Pump Exhaust Filters remove all visible
oil mist and smoke from vacuum pump exhaust, even when
it is saturated with oil.  The high efficiency filter cartridge
continuously drains the collected liquid, allowing the user to
recover expensive lubricating fluid.  The Balston filters are
also extremely effective at reducing the noise levels of the

2  	 Filter cartridge is permanently sealed into
housing.  The entire unit is disposable.
Ordering Information